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川 越 市

上

野

台

三

丁

目

新 駒 林 一丁 目

新 駒 林 二 丁目

新駒 林 三 丁 目
新 駒 林 四 丁目

本 新 田

新 田 二丁 目

松 山一 丁 目

松 山 二丁 目

築 地 一 丁 目

築 地 二 丁 目

築 地 三 丁 目

上 ノ原 一 丁 目

上ノ 原 二 丁目

中 丸一 丁 目

池 上

駒 林

水 宮

福 岡

仲 二 丁 目

仲 三 丁目

仲一 丁 目

谷 田一 丁 目

谷 田二 丁 目

中 ノ 島一 丁 目

花 ノ 木一 丁 目

福 岡 一 丁目

駒 西 三丁 目

新 田 一丁 目

富 士 見台

上 ノ 原 三 丁目

西 原 二 丁目

西 原 一 丁 目

長 宮 二丁 目

滝 一 丁 目

滝 二 丁 目

中丸 二 丁 目

中 福 岡

駒 林

福 岡 新 田

駒 林 元 町 一 丁 目

駒 林 元 町 二 丁 目

駒 林 元 町 三 丁 目

長 宮 一 丁 目
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国
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東京
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稲荷大明神

駒林会館

稲荷神社水天宮

巌 島 神 社
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弓
道
場
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管理棟

東入間医師会

休日急患診療所

上
福
岡

テ
ニ
ス
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デ
ン
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リ

ハ
ケ

ア

セ
ン

ター

花 の 木 中 学 校
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校
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育

園
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保
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設

コ
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デ
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福 岡 放 課 後

児 童 ク ラ ブ

さ ぎ の 森 放 課 後 児 童 ク ラ ブ

鷺 宮 神 社

た ん ぽ ぽ
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駒
西

放

課
後

児
童

ク

ラ
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ア
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の
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上
福
岡
浄
水
場

ヤ オ コ ー

福 岡 江 川

新

河

岸

川
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整

池

公
園

公園

水 天 宮 公 園

ゲ ー ト
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テニスコート
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公園
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野 球 場

テニス

コート
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10A33
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10A77
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街 多
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1505A街三節
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1A094
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1A141
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4-0270

4-0274 4-0275 4-0277
4-02784-0280 4-0282 4-0283 4-02844-0286

4-0287 4-02884-0289 4-0290

4-0291
4-0292

4-0293
4-02954-0296

4-0297 4-02984-0299 4-03004-0302
4-0304

4-0307

4-0309

4-0311

4-0312
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4-0319 4-0323

4-0324
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4-0327
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4-03334-0335 4-03364-0337

4-0338 4-0339 4-0343
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4-0641 4-0644
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4-0649 4-0651

4-0652
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4-0664
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4-0668
4-0669

4-0672 4-0673
4-0675
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4-0683

4-0684 4-0685
4-0686 4-0687

4-06904-0692
4-06934-0694

4-06954-0696 4-06974-06994-0700
4-0701

4-0703 4-0704
4-0705 4-0706
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4-0711

4-0712

4-0714
4-07174-0718 4-0719
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4-0729

4-0732
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4-07344-07354-0737

4-0738
4-0739 4-0740

4-0747
4-0748
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4-0753
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4-0756 4-0758
4-0759

4-0763 4-0764
4-07654-0767

4-0770
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4-0772 4-07734-0774

4-0775
4-0777

4-0778
4-0780

4-0781
4-07824-0783 4-0785

4-0787
4-0788

4-0789
4-0792

4-0794

4-0795
4-0797

4-0800
4-0801

4-08024-0804

4-0806
4-0807

4-08094-0810
4-0811

4-0814
4-0815

4-0817

4-0818
4-0823 4-08244-0825

4-0826

4-0832
4-0833

4-0836
4-0839

4-08404-0841 4-0842
4-08434-08454-0847

4-0848
4-0849 4-0851

4-0852
4-0853 4-0856

4-08574-0858 4-0860
4-0861 4-0862

4-0863
4-0864

4-0865
4-0867 4-0869
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4-0877
4-0878

4-0879
4-0880

4-0881 4-0882 4-0883
4-08844-0885

4-0886

4-0887
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4-0893 4-0894 4-08954-0896
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